
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

187. 

212m 

280 

990 

029 

773 

507 

51 

54 

13 

1 

92 

223 

643 

119 

112 

5 

414 

901 

37xxx 

Name 

Lester Wiltz 

Mikey Herndon 

Jace Summer 

Vincent minelli 

Scott Bannister 

Didier Hobler 

Rodney Johnson 

Manzell Hines 

Dwayne Brown 

Mario Faraone 

Antal Halasz 

James Barry 

Derek Dela Noche 

Scott Gilbert 

Stefan Dolipski 

Thomas Delegram 

Eric Wood 

Mauricio Roque 

Michael Prichinello 

Jesse Davis 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

9.171 

13.877 

15.797 

33.658 

35.768 

1:07.852 

1:08.092 

1:20.570 

1 Lap 

21.950 

36.984 

1:44.681 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

15:11.689 

15:20.860 

15:25.566 

15:27.486 

15:45.347 

15:47.457 

16:19.541 

16:19.781 

16:32.259 

15:14.032 

14:28.993 

14:50.943 

15:05.977 

16:13.674 

12:47.136 

Best Tm 

2:01.009 

2:01.738 

2:02.773 

2:03.862 

2:05.014 

2:06.034 

2:10.858 

2:10.757 

2:13.600 

2:25.433 

1:52.988 

1:57.367 

1:58.528 

2:10.498 

1:56.604 

Hometown 

Clearwater FL 2005 Suzki Gsxr (A) 

Apopka  FL 2016 Aprilia RSV4  (A) 

Woodbridge VA Ducati V4 (E) 

Cleveland GA 2024 bmw s1000 (A) 

MariettA GA 2017 Honda Cbr (A) 

Hilton Head Island SC 2005 Aprilia  Rsv1000r  (A) 

Cumming GA 2018 Yamaha  R1 (A) 

Virginia Beach VA 2020 BMW S1000rr (A) 

Cameron NC 2020 Bmw  S1000rr  (A) 

Rock Hill SC 2008 Kawasaki Zx10 (A) 

New Windsor NY 2019 Yamaha R1 (E) 

Manchester  NH 2022 Yamaha R1 (E) 

CHANTILLY VA 2022 Suzuki GSXR (E) 

Manassas VA 2024 Kawasaki Zx6r (E) 

streamwood IL 2022 BMW M1000RR (E) 

West Finley PA 2021 Yamaha  R1 (E) 

Ashburnham  MA 2021 Ducati V2 (E) 

Hollywood FL 2016 Yamaha R1 (E) 

new york NY 2020 yamaha r6 (E) 

Long Beach.  CA 2005 Kawasaki Zx10r (E) 

S t a t e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/19/2024 3:35:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

21.950 

Avg. Speed 

62.141 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.988 

Best Speed 

79.654 

Best Lap by 

1 - Antal Halasz 

 

ASRA ROC DAYTONA 

day 1 races 

F-40 

Race started at 14:48:21 

DAYTONA 2.500 miles 

10/18/2024 09:40 


